SFPE-SD GOLF TOURNAMENT

Sandarship Opportunities Inclu	Friday March 22nd, 2018 Twin Oaks Country Club 1441 N. Twin Oaks valley Road an Marcos, CA 92069 760-591-4700 Scramble Format Check In Begins @ 7:30am Shotgun Start @ 9:00am Lots of Awards and Prizes	2nd ANNUAL SEFECE San Diego GOLF TOURNAMENT
Platinum Level:\$4500Special Recognition at Monthly SFPE Meetings & Name included in any donations or scholarships given outBanner RecognitionThree Golf FoursomesTwo Hole Sponsor SignDrink Tickets	Gold Level:\$2500Special Recognition at Monthly SFPE MeetingsBanner RecognitionTwo Golf FoursomesOne Hole Sponsor SignDrink Tickets	Silver Level:\$1500Special Recognition at Monthly SFPE MeetingsBanner RecognitionOne Golf FoursomeOne Hole Sponsor SignDrink Tickets
 Dinner Sponsor: \$1000 Special Recognition at SFPE Meetings Banner Recognition One Golf Two-some One Hole Sponsor Sign Drink Tickets 	Lunch Sponsor:\$1000Special Recognition at SFPE MeetingsBanner RecognitionOne Golf Two-someOne Hole Sponsor SignDrink Tickets	Breakfast Sponsor:\$750Special Recognition at SFPE MeetingsBanner RecognitionOne GolferOne Hole Sponsor SignDrink Tickets
Drink Cart:\$750Special Recognition at Monthly SFPE MeetingsBanner RecognitionOne GolferOne Hole Sponsor SignDrink Tickets	1 Hole Sponsor Sign: \$200 2 + 1 = \$500 (2 Golfers + 1 Hole Sign) 1 Four-Some Special - \$600.00	Entry Fee:\$175 per playerGolf w/cartBreakfastLunchDinnerTwo Drink tickets & one Raffle TicketRange Balls

Contact Name: Firm Name:		If less than a foursome, we will pair you with others. Players Name Players Company		
Address:		1.		
City/St/Zip:		2.		
Phone No.:		3.		
Fax No.:		4.		
E-mail:		Player Registration Cost:		\$
Make checks to:	SFPE-SD	SponsorshipType:		\$
Send form and checks to:	If paying by check, please contact Joseph prior to sending check			
	Completed Form with Player names Please email Joseph Cervantes Joseph.cervantes@1sae.com		TOTAL ENCLOSED:	\$

NOTE: Credit Card payments is the preferred method of payment for any Chapter activities using our Website. If you have problems using our website & want to pay by Credit Card, please contact Joseph Cervantes at joseph.cervantes@1sae.com, so payment can be made through Square invoicing.

Reservations will be confirmed via Website payment receipt of registration and sponsorship fees. Deadline February 26th.